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S.N. HOLIDAY DATE DAY GH/RH
1 | squrge fe99/ Republic Day 26 January 2026 .~ | Monday GH
2 | grfereT @A Holika Dahan 03 March 2026 Tuesday RH-1
3 | gIeft/ Holi 04 March 2026 Wednesday | GH
4 | SETa—3w-fAsT 1 Jamat-Ul-Vida 20 March 2026 Friday i
5 | E=-39-faT 1 1d-ul-Fitr 21 March 2026 Saturday | GH
6 | Ty {9 / Ram Navami 26 March 2026 Thursday | GH
7 W’f STt / Mahavir Jayent 31 March 2026 Tuesday GH
8 | WS / Good Friday 03 April 2026 Frid:ay GH
9 |¥= ‘Iﬁ'fﬁ/ Buddha Purnima 01 May 2026 Friday GH
10 | $=-3e-9gT (F%¢1%) Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 27 May 2026 Wednesday GH
11 qg&{ Muharram ~ ° 26 June 2026 Friday GH |
12 ERECIRECRY] Independe;ce Day 15 August 2026 | Saturday | GH 7
13 .| fretre-39-14t / Milad-un-Nabl 26 August 2026 | Wednesday GH |
14 | TT S&T / Raksha Bandhan 28 August 2026 Friday RH-3
15 | S=ATET / JANMASHTAMI - 04 September 2026 " Friday GH
16 ) ilT%ﬁ' ST / Mahatma Gandhra birthday: 02 October 2026  * Friday GH
17 | 29187/ Dussehra 20 October 2026 |  Tuesday GH
18 | Q=TT / Karvachouth 29 October 2026 Thursday RH-4
19 | S9TEAT /Deepavali 08 November 2026 Sunday GH
20 |wTE Qo1 / Bhai Duj 11 November 2026 Wednesday RH-5
21 T ATH =29 / Guru Nanak's Birthday 24 November 2026 Tuesday GH
22 | f»g99 T /Christmas Day. 25 December 2026 Friday GH
23 | aqfaeread / Annual Day Tobe declared  , | RE-6
24 | i & @ / Annual Sports day “To be declared RH-7
SNO. | Vacation/ Break " From [ 710 No. of Days
1 | Summer Break | T 20
2 .| Autumn Break To be annouced by KVS HQ - m
3 Winter Vacation 40
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